Position

Dir., Med Staff Services
Secretary I

Credentials Specialist
Credentials Specialist

Management Spec-120 Day
Retiree

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office

Total Wages

$129,457
$76,596
$68,446
$67,435
$494

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,972
$19,454
$30,636
$22,397

$0



