Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir., Med Staff Services		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$129,457	\$22,972
Secretary II		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$76,596	\$19,454
Credentials Specialist		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$68,446	\$30,636
Credentials Specialist		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$67,435	\$22,397
Management Spec-120 Day Retiree		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$494	\$0